August, 2018

Thursday, August 2"
Tuesday, August 14™
Thursday, August 16
Friday, August 17
Monday, August 20"

Tuesday, August 21*

Wednesday, August 22
Friday, August 24
Monday, August 27
Thursday, August 30"

September, 2018

Monday, September 31
Thursday, September 6™
Monday, September 10
Wednesday, September 12"
Thursday, September 13

October, 2018

Monday, October 8"
Wednesday, October 17"
Thursday, October 18™
Friday, October 19"
Friday, October 19"
Friday, October 26"

November 2018

Wednesday, November 21°*
Thursday, November 22™
Friday, November 23™

December 2018

Thursday, December 20™
Friday, December 21*
Friday, December 21*
Monday, December 24™

Friday, January 4"
Monday, January 7"
Monday, January 21*
Wednesday, January 30"

Monday, February 18"
Wednesday, February 27

March - Dates TBD
Thursday, March 14t
Friday, March 15"
Friday, March 15"
Friday, March 22™
Monday, March 25"-29"

April 2019

Monday, April 1*
April - Dates TBD
April - Date TBD

Community Unit School District #205

2018-2019 School Calendar

Lombard Middle School 6" Grade Orientation (6:00 PM — 7:00 PM)
Galesburg High School Locker Day (1:00 PM - 3:00 PM)

Churchill Junior High Locker Walks (3:00 PM - 6:00 PM)

Churchill Junior High Locker Walks (9:00 AM - 4:00 PM)

Teacher Institute Day — No School, Grades PreK-12

Gale Elementary Backpack Night (5:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

Nielson Elementary Backpack Night (6:30 PM - 7:30 PM)

Steele Elementary Backpack Night (5:30 PM - 6:30 PM)

Teacher Institute Day — No School, Grades PreK-12

Silas Willard Open House (5:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

King Elementary (K and 1% Grade) Backpack Night (4:30 PM - 5:30 PM)
King Elementary Back to School Bash-All Grades/Families (5:30 PM - 6:30 PM)
Galesburg High School Open House (6:30 PM - 8:00 PM)

First Full Day of Student Attendance, Grades K-12

First Day of Attendance for Bright Futures Preschool

Lombard Middle School Open House (5:00 PM - 6:30 PM)

Gale Elementary Open House/Fall Festival (5:30 PM- 7:30 PM)

Labor Day Holiday — No School, Grades PreK-12

King Elementary Open House (5:30 PM - 7:00 PM)
Churchill Junior High Open House (5:30 PM - 7:00 PM)
Nielson Elementary Open House (6:00 PM - 7:00 PM)
Steele Elementary Fall Festival (5:30 PM - 7:00 PM)

Columbus Day Holiday — No School, Grades Prek-12

% Day Early Dismissal (SIP), Grades PreK-12

1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12

1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12

End of First Quarter (41 Days)

Parent/Teacher Conferences, Grades Prek-8; No School, Grades PreK-12

1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12
Thanksgiving Holiday - No School, Grades PreK-12
Thanksgiving Vacation - No School, Grades PreK-12

1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12

1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12

End of 2" Term/Quarter, Grades K-12 (42 Days)

First Day of Winter Break, No School, Grades PreK-12

Institute — No School, Grades PreK - 12

School Resumes

Martin Luther King Holiday — No School, Grades PreK-12
% Day Early Dismissal (SIP), Grades PreK-12

President’s Day Holiday — No School, Grades PreK-12
Y5 Day Early Dismissal (SIP), Grades PreK-12

PARCC Assessment, Grades 3 through 8

1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12

1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12

End of 3" Term/Quarter, Grades K-12 (48 Days)

Parent/Teacher Conferences, Grades PreK-8; No School, Grades PreK-12
Spring Break, No School, Grades PreK-12

School Resumes from Spring Break
PARCC Assessment, Grades 3 through 8
SAT Testing, Grade 11




Friday, April 19t Contractual Holiday — No School, Grades PreK - 12

May 2019
Wednesday, May 1* % Day Early Dismissal (SIP), Grades PreK-12
Monday, May 27" Memorial Day — No School, Grades PreK-12
Friday, May 30t 1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12
June, 2019
Monday, June 3d 1 Hour Early Dismissal, Grades PreK-12
Monday, June 3™ End 4" Term/Quarter, Grades PreK-12 (43 Days) Last Day of Student Attendance

Tuesday, June 4t Institute — No School, Grades PreK-12



